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Report Date
03/31/2015
03/31/2015
04/21/2015

07/31/2015

09/29/2015
10/26/2015

02/29/2016

03/31/2016

03/31/2016
04/19/2016

04/21/2016

06/01/2016

08/02/2016

09/23/2016

09/28/2016

10/14/2016
02/23/2017
04/19/2017
05/22/2017

09/27/2017

09/27/2017

09/27/2017
09/29/2017

10/11/2017
10/25/2017
10/27/2017

11/16/2017
03/19/2018
03/20/2018

03/30/2018

04/19/2018
04/30/2018
06/19/2018

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Title

Farm Credit Administration’s Commissioning Program

Farm Credit Administration's Special Supervision and
Enforcement Process

Semiannual Report to the Congress

Farm Credit Administration’s Mobile Device Cost
Controls

Farm Credit Administration’s Personnel Security and
Suitability Program

Semiannual Report to the Congress

Human Capital Planning at the Farm Credit
Administration

Farm Credit Administration’s Process in Developing and
Updating Agency Policies and Procedures

Farm Credit Administration’s Risk Project
Semiannual Report to the Congress

Farm Credit Administration’s Controls Over the
Electronic Official Personnel Folder

Examination of Business Continuity at Farm Credit
System Institutions

Peer Review of the Farm Credit Administration Office of
Inspector General's Audit Function

Farm Credit Administration’s Position Management and
Job Evaluation Program

Farm Credit Administration’s Oversight of Young,
Beginning and Small Farmer Programs

Semiannual Report to the Congress

Farm Credit Administration’s Awards Program
Semiannual Report to the Congress

Farm Credit Administration’s Contracting Activities

FCA OIG Budget Allocation by Products and Services
FYs 2018-2019

FCA OIG Audit, Inspection, and Evaluation Plan FYs
2018-2019

FCA OIG Strategic Plan FYs 2018-2019

Physical Security in FCA's Denver Field Office
Management Challenges 2017

Semiannual Report to the Congress

2017 Federal Information Security Modernization Act
(FISMA) Evaluation

Audit of FCA's Financial Statements FY 2017
Physical Security in FCA's Bloomington Field Office
FCA's Office of Secondary Market Oversight

Farm Credit Administration’s Travel Compensation and
Incentives

Physical Security in FCA's Dallas Field Office
Semiannual Report to Congress

Physical Security in FCA's Sacramento Field Office

Type
Audit
Audit
Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit
Semiannual Report

Audit

Inspection / Evaluation

Audit

Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Peer Review of OIG

Audit

Audit

Semiannual Report
Audit
Semiannual Report

Audit

Other

Other

Other
Inspection / Evaluation

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report
Audit

Audit
Inspection / Evaluation

Audit
Inspection / Evaluation

Inspection / Evaluation
Semiannual Report

Inspection / Evaluation

Location

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
MN, US
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
TX, US
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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Report Date
09/06/2018
10/01/2018
10/25/2018
10/31/2018
11/15/2018

12/07/2018

01/23/2019

01/23/2019
01/23/2019
03/20/2019

04/30/2019
05/15/2019

09/13/2019

09/19/2019

09/26/2019
09/26/2019

10/07/2019

10/30/2019
10/31/2019
11/13/2019
12/17/2019
03/12/2020
03/25/2020

04/28/2020
05/15/2020

07/29/2020

10/09/2020

10/30/2020

10/30/2020

11/12/2020

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration
Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Title
Information Technology Benchmarking Study
Management Challenges 2018

Semiannual Report to Congress

2018 Evaluation of Farm Credit Administration's
Compliance with FISMA

Audit of FCA's Financial Statements FY 2018

Physical Security in the Farm Credit Administration's
Headquarters

FCA OIG Budget Allocation by Products and Services
FYs 2019-2020

FCA OIG Audit, Inspection, and Evaluation Plan FYs
2019-2020

FCA OIG Performance Report FY 2018

FCA's Office of Examination Structure and Organization
Benchmarking Evaluation

Semiannual Report to Congress
IPERA Compliance Report for FY 2018

Peer Review of the Farm Credit Administration Office of
Inspector General's Audit Function

FCA'’s Stress Testing Guidance, and Use of Data and
Analytical and Examination Tools

FCA OIG Strategic Plan FY 2020-2024

FCA's Process for Contractor Background Investigations
Management Challenges 2019

2019 Evaluation of the Farm Credit Administration’s
Compliance with the Federal Information Security
Modernization Act

Semiannual Report to Congress
Audit of FCA's Financial Statements FY 2019

Peer Review of the Farm Credit Administration Office of
Inspector General's Inspection and Evaluation Function

FCA's Criminal Referral Process

Enterprise Risk Management for the Farm Credit
Administration Office of Inspector General

Semiannual Report to Congress
IPERA Compliance Report for FY 2019

FCA's Implementation Efforts for the 2017-2018
Fairness and Inclusiveness Assessment

Management Challenges 2020

Semiannual Report to Congress

Farm Credit Administration’s Compliance with Federal
Information Security Modernization Act for Fiscal Year
2020

Audit of the Farm Credit Administration's Financial
Statements FY 2020

Type

Inspection / Evaluation

Top Management
Challenges

Semiannual Report
Inspection / Evaluation
Audit

Inspection / Evaluation

Other

Other
Other
Inspection / Evaluation

Semiannual Report

Other

Peer Review of OIG

Audit

Other
Audit

Top Management
Challenges

Inspection / Evaluation
Semiannual Report
Audit

Peer Review of OIG
Audit

Other

Semiannual Report

Other
Inspection / Evaluation

Top Management
Challenges
Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Location

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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Report Date

12/18/2020

02/09/2021
04/29/2021

05/17/2021

06/09/2021

09/24/2021

10/13/2021

10/26/2021

10/27/2021

11/10/2021

12/07/2021

03/23/2022

04/28/2022

06/09/2022

06/09/2022

07/08/2022

07/25/2022

08/02/2022

10/11/2022

10/31/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

01/30/2023

02/22/2023

04/28/2023

06/14/2023

Agency Reviewed /
Investigated

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Farm Credit Administration

Title

Farm Credit Administration's Compliance with
Executive Order 13950 on Combating Race and Sex
Stereotyping

Farm Credit Administration’s Employee Separation
Process

Semiannual Report to Congress

Payment Integrity Information Act Compliance Report
for Fiscal Year 2020

Survey of Farm Credit Administration Employees on
COVID-19

The Office of Secondary Market Oversight's
Examination Policies and Procedures

Management Challenges 2021

Semiannual Report to Congress

Farm Credit Administration’s Compliance with the
Federal Information Security Modernization Act for
Fiscal Year 2021

The Farm Credit Administration’s Financial Statements
Fiscal Year 2021

The Farm Credit Administration’s Property Management
Program

Farm Credit Administration’s Compliance with the
Payment Integrity Information Act of 2019 for Fiscal
Year 2021

Semiannual Report to Congress

Peer Review of the Farm Credit Administration Office of
Inspector General's Audit Function

Farm Credit Administration’s Enterprise Risk
Management and Internal Control Program

Peer Review of the Farm Credit Administration Office of
Inspector General's Inspection and Evaluation Function

Farm Credit Administration’s Compliance with the
Federal Information Security Modernization Act for
Fiscal Year 2022

Farm Credit Administration’s External Communication
Process

Management Challenges

Semiannual Report to Congress

Management Letter for the Farm Credit
Administration’s Financial Statement Audit Fiscal Year
2022

Farm Credit Administration's Financial Statements
Fiscal Year 2022

Farm Credit Administration’s Examiner Staffing
Program

Farm Credit Administration’s Compliance with the
Payment Integrity Information Act of 2019 for Fiscal
Year 2022

Semiannual Report to Congress

Farm Credit Administration’s Office of Data Analytics
and Economics

Type

Inspection / Evaluation

Audit
Semiannual Report

Other

Inspection / Evaluation

Audit

Top Management
Challenges
Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Inspection / Evaluation

Inspection / Evaluation

Semiannual Report

Peer Review of OIG

Audit

Peer Review of OIG

Audit

Inspection / Evaluation

Top Management
Challenges
Semiannual Report

Audit

Audit

Audit

Inspection / Evaluation

Semiannual Report

Audit

Location

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide
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Farm Credit Administration’s Compliance with the
07/26/2023 Farm Credit Administration Federal Information Security Modernization Act for Audit Agency-Wide
Fiscal Year 2023

Farm Credit Administration’s Process for Merger

09/28/2023 Farm Credit Administration Activities in the Farm Credit System

Inspection / Evaluation  Agency-Wide

Top Management

10/12/2023 Farm Credit Administration Management Challenges Challenges Agency-Wide
10/31/2023 Farm Credit Administration Semiannual Report to Congress Semiannual Report Agency-Wide
. - . Farm Credit Administration’s Financial Statements . )
11/14/2023 Farm Credit Administration Fiscal Year 2023 Audit Agency-Wide
Farm Credit Administration’s Compliance with the
02/05/2024 Farm Credit Administration Payment Integrity Information Act of 2019 for Fiscal Inspection / Evaluation  Agency-Wide

Year 2023
The Identification and Mitigation Efforts for Key Position

02/20/2024 Farm Credit Administration and Personnel Dependencies at the Farm Credit Inspection / Evaluation  Agency-Wide
Administration
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