

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
03/31/2015	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Commissioning Program	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/31/2015	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Special Supervision and Enforcement Process	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/21/2015	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to the Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
07/31/2015	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Mobile Device Cost Controls	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/29/2015	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Personnel Security and Suitability Program	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/26/2015	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to the Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
02/29/2016	Farm Credit Administration	Human Capital Planning at the Farm Credit Administration	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/31/2016	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Process in Developing and Updating Agency Policies and Procedures	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
03/31/2016	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Risk Project	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/19/2016	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to the Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/21/2016	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Controls Over the Electronic Official Personnel Folder	Audit	Agency-Wide
06/01/2016	Farm Credit Administration	Examination of Business Continuity at Farm Credit System Institutions	Audit	Agency-Wide
08/02/2016	Farm Credit Administration	Peer Review of the Farm Credit Administration Office of Inspector General's Audit Function	Peer Review of OIG	Agency-Wide
09/23/2016	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Position Management and Job Evaluation Program	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/28/2016	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Oversight of Young, Beginning and Small Farmer Programs	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/14/2016	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to the Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
02/23/2017	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Awards Program	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/19/2017	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to the Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/22/2017	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Contracting Activities	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/27/2017	Farm Credit Administration	FCA OIG Budget Allocation by Products and Services FYs 2018-2019	Other	Agency-Wide
09/27/2017	Farm Credit Administration	FCA OIG Audit, Inspection, and Evaluation Plan FYs 2018-2019	Other	Agency-Wide
09/27/2017	Farm Credit Administration	FCA OIG Strategic Plan FYs 2018-2019	Other	Agency-Wide
09/29/2017	Farm Credit Administration	Physical Security in FCA's Denver Field Office	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
10/11/2017	Farm Credit Administration	Management Challenges 2017	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
10/25/2017	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to the Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/27/2017	Farm Credit Administration	2017 Federal Information Security Modernization Act (FISMA) Evaluation	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/16/2017	Farm Credit Administration	Audit of FCA's Financial Statements FY 2017	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/19/2018	Farm Credit Administration	Physical Security in FCA's Bloomington Field Office	Inspection / Evaluation	MN, US
03/20/2018	Farm Credit Administration	FCA's Office of Secondary Market Oversight	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/30/2018	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Travel Compensation and Incentives	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
04/19/2018	Farm Credit Administration	Physical Security in FCA's Dallas Field Office	Inspection / Evaluation	TX, US
04/30/2018	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/19/2018	Farm Credit Administration	Physical Security in FCA's Sacramento Field Office	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide



Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
09/06/2018	Farm Credit Administration	Information Technology Benchmarking Study	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
10/01/2018	Farm Credit Administration	Management Challenges 2018	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
10/25/2018	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/31/2018	Farm Credit Administration	2018 Evaluation of Farm Credit Administration's Compliance with FISMA	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
11/15/2018	Farm Credit Administration	Audit of FCA's Financial Statements FY 2018	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/07/2018	Farm Credit Administration	Physical Security in the Farm Credit Administration's Headquarters	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
01/23/2019	Farm Credit Administration	FCA OIG Budget Allocation by Products and Services FYs 2019-2020	Other	Agency-Wide
01/23/2019	Farm Credit Administration	FCA OIG Audit, Inspection, and Evaluation Plan FYs 2019-2020	Other	Agency-Wide
01/23/2019	Farm Credit Administration	FCA OIG Performance Report FY 2018	Other	Agency-Wide
03/20/2019	Farm Credit Administration	FCA's Office of Examination Structure and Organization Benchmarking Evaluation	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
04/30/2019	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/15/2019	Farm Credit Administration	IPERA Compliance Report for FY 2018	Other	Agency-Wide
09/13/2019	Farm Credit Administration	Peer Review of the Farm Credit Administration Office of Inspector General's Audit Function	Peer Review of OIG	Agency-Wide
09/19/2019	Farm Credit Administration	FCA's Stress Testing Guidance, and Use of Data and Analytical and Examination Tools	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/26/2019	Farm Credit Administration	FCA OIG Strategic Plan FY 2020-2024	Other	Agency-Wide
09/26/2019	Farm Credit Administration	FCA's Process for Contractor Background Investigations	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/07/2019	Farm Credit Administration	Management Challenges 2019	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
10/30/2019	Farm Credit Administration	2019 Evaluation of the Farm Credit Administration's Compliance with the Federal Information Security Modernization Act	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
10/31/2019	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/13/2019	Farm Credit Administration	Audit of FCA's Financial Statements FY 2019	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/17/2019	Farm Credit Administration	Peer Review of the Farm Credit Administration Office of Inspector General's Inspection and Evaluation Function	Peer Review of OIG	Agency-Wide
03/12/2020	Farm Credit Administration	FCA's Criminal Referral Process	Audit	Agency-Wide
03/25/2020	Farm Credit Administration	Enterprise Risk Management for the Farm Credit Administration Office of Inspector General	Other	Agency-Wide
04/28/2020	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/15/2020	Farm Credit Administration	IPERA Compliance Report for FY 2019	Other	Agency-Wide
07/29/2020	Farm Credit Administration	FCA's Implementation Efforts for the 2017-2018 Fairness and Inclusiveness Assessment	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
10/09/2020	Farm Credit Administration	Management Challenges 2020	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
10/30/2020	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/30/2020	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Compliance with Federal Information Security Modernization Act for Fiscal Year 2020	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/12/2020	Farm Credit Administration	Audit of the Farm Credit Administration's Financial Statements FY 2020	Audit	Agency-Wide



Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
12/18/2020	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Compliance with Executive Order 13950 on Combating Race and Sex Stereotyping	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
02/09/2021	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Employee Separation Process	Audit	Agency-Wide
04/29/2021	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
05/17/2021	Farm Credit Administration	Payment Integrity Information Act Compliance Report for Fiscal Year 2020	Other	Agency-Wide
06/09/2021	Farm Credit Administration	Survey of Farm Credit Administration Employees on COVID-19	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
09/24/2021	Farm Credit Administration	The Office of Secondary Market Oversight's Examination Policies and Procedures	Audit	Agency-Wide
10/13/2021	Farm Credit Administration	Management Challenges 2021	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
10/26/2021	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/27/2021	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Compliance with the Federal Information Security Modernization Act for Fiscal Year 2021	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/10/2021	Farm Credit Administration	The Farm Credit Administration's Financial Statements Fiscal Year 2021	Audit	Agency-Wide
12/07/2021	Farm Credit Administration	The Farm Credit Administration's Property Management Program	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
03/23/2022	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Compliance with the Payment Integrity Information Act of 2019 for Fiscal Year 2021	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
04/28/2022	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/09/2022	Farm Credit Administration	Peer Review of the Farm Credit Administration Office of Inspector General's Audit Function	Peer Review of OIG	Agency-Wide
06/09/2022	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Enterprise Risk Management and Internal Control Program	Audit	Agency-Wide
07/08/2022	Farm Credit Administration	Peer Review of the Farm Credit Administration Office of Inspector General's Inspection and Evaluation Function	Peer Review of OIG	Agency-Wide
07/25/2022	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Compliance with the Federal Information Security Modernization Act for Fiscal Year 2022	Audit	Agency-Wide
08/02/2022	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's External Communication Process	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
10/11/2022	Farm Credit Administration	Management Challenges	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
10/31/2022	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/10/2022	Farm Credit Administration	Management Letter for the Farm Credit Administration's Financial Statement Audit Fiscal Year 2022	Audit	Agency-Wide
11/10/2022	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Financial Statements Fiscal Year 2022	Audit	Agency-Wide
01/30/2023	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Examiner Staffing Program	Audit	Agency-Wide
02/22/2023	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Compliance with the Payment Integrity Information Act of 2019 for Fiscal Year 2022	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
04/28/2023	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
06/14/2023	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Office of Data Analytics and Economics	Audit	Agency-Wide



Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
07/26/2023	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Compliance with the Federal Information Security Modernization Act for Fiscal Year 2023	Audit	Agency-Wide
09/28/2023	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Process for Merger Activities in the Farm Credit System	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
10/12/2023	Farm Credit Administration	Management Challenges	Top Management Challenges	Agency-Wide
10/31/2023	Farm Credit Administration	Semiannual Report to Congress	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/14/2023	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Financial Statements Fiscal Year 2023	Audit	Agency-Wide
02/05/2024	Farm Credit Administration	Farm Credit Administration's Compliance with the Payment Integrity Information Act of 2019 for Fiscal Year 2023	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide
02/20/2024	Farm Credit Administration	The Identification and Mitigation Efforts for Key Position and Personnel Dependencies at the Farm Credit Administration	Inspection / Evaluation	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 96 of 96